Land

ANO
ANO
A
A
A
A NO
A
A OO
A
A
A-Tirol
A-Tirol
A
A-Stmk
A-Stmk
A Karnt.
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
I
PT

PLZ

1120
2171
2231
2500
2540
3332
3610
3623
4230
4786
6335
6401
6401
8045
8103
8731
9601
1073
3280
3280
4053
4305
6234
6375
6375
8608
9323
39016
3505

Vorname

Ulla
Martina
Anita
Dagmar
Brigitte
Hermine
Hedy Elisabeth
Wolfgang
Gundi
Petra
Tamara
Regina
Andreas
Michaela
Manfred
Brigitte
Karoline
Cornelia
Beate
Patricia
Hans-Rudolf
Gabriela
Stephan

Patrizia u. Martin

Isabelle
Brigitte
Claudia
Monika
Alicia

Name Telegram

@UllaGei

Sonnenraum @MartinaSonnenraum

Trecha

Karreth

Schoppl

Reichartzeder

Wimmer

Fillek
@Gundi07

Gruber

Kdnig @Herzensplatz
@Apfelzimtschnecke
@Andreas_63
@Michaela_Ginkgo

Perner

Wieser

Warum

Gentsch

Nyffeler @Taeb39

Naulleau

Herbener @herbener

Grauwiler

Wyss

Kaslin @cheesli

Wenger

Baumann @EI_Aranab6

Rohner

Zodschg

De Candido

Email

willswissen27@gmx.at
hermine.reichartzeder@gmail.com
hedy.wimmer@gmail.com

wolfgang.fillek@aon.at

petras.natur@gmail.com

REANimation88@gmx.at

pat.naulleau@bluewin.ch

claudia.rohner@gmx.net

alicia.decandido@gmx.net



Land
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PLZ

01936
02994
09423
09569
12685
12685
13120
18055
21279
21649
24643
24881
24885
25920
26127
28203
31552
32107
38442
40625
40668
41812
42115
42119
44532
44581
45665
45897
46236

Vorname

Heike
Heiderose
Sabine
Sonja
Ingo
Judith
Stella
Mathilde
Anke Maria
Jo-Heidi
Jessica
Christine
Eva Maria
Petra

Bert
Corinna
Anja
Thorner Klaus-Peter
Kornelia
Krauels
Andrea
Birgit

Kira
Dorothea
Heike
Daniela
Monika
Michael
Markus

Name

Nawrocki
M.

Petrick
Gehring
W.

n

Czermak
Radtke Ruth
Kdrtge
Stefan

R.

Schliiter Ankh
Neuwirth
Ki-Sie

Schmaling

Telegram Email

@susi369
@MilanHeide
@Sonnenschein214
@erzsonne
@Friede_Freude_und_Eierkuchen
@Milajala
@StellaMARIAL3
MatGehring@posteo.de
@Drachenmama71
@Lichtkind
@JIHu777
DieFriesendeern@proton.me
@evamariaf
@Heilberatung_einfachSEIN
@nixblick
@Coorriinnaa

r-radtke@freenet.de

Konny-Koertge@web.de

Krauels@gmx.de
@Andrea_nicky

danny0412@web.de



Land

W)
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PLZ

46325
46325
46342
46342
46395
46397
47495
47574
47574
48167
49811
52351
53902
53940
54317
54536
54649
56751
57537
57537
58706
59067
59519
59821
59846
65527
72172
75433
77791

Vorname

Martina

Gaby

Barbel

Marietta
Johannes
Alexandra
Gabriel

Sandra
Michaela
Magdalena
Petra

Aenne

Marcus
Dagmar
Monica

Sabine
Rainer+Irmgard
Carina

Nicole

Carina

Silvia

Stephan u Dorothee
Angela & Hubert
Christian
Cornelia
Carola

Tanja + Timo
Steffi + Jorg
Susanne

Name

Strauch
Ehling
Knuff
Sieger
Budak

Telegram

@grobi_popeye
Borgmann
K.
Meinig
Stockel
Koppenburg
Kahsnitz
Broschinski
Welter
Lehr-Schmitz
Rottmann
W. @sonnenhof_aktiv

@MarcuskEifel68
@Zuhause_in_mir

Welke

P.

Schmidt

Bdspflug

Lackner

@Sonnenschein55555
@Hexe672

@ Sturmsteff

Maier
Sturm
Vetter

Email

gabyborgman@web.de

h.kad@gmx.de

petra.hari.shabad@gmail.com

c.p83@web.de
nicole.keutmann@yahoo.de
c.p83@web.de

c.boespflug@t-online.de

praxis@naturheilkunde-vetter.de



Land

W)

O 0000000000000 000

PLZ

78176
82281
82418
84056
85088
86609
86688
86688
87561
91054
91564
92685
93073
94136
94209
95506
96482
97261

Vorname

Matthias
Claudia
Alois
Ingrid
Sabine
Petra
Richard
Michael
Maria
Michaela
Rudolf
Manfred
Christian

Anja u. Martin

Anton
Ludwig
Silke
Carmen

Name
Preissler
Jakob
Kessel
Zaglmann

Feichtmeier

Centner
H.

Muhmer
Rottler
Helgert
Z.
Kremer
Bauer
Praller
A.

Fritz HP

Telegram Email

engel36@gmx.net

@PetraMyriel

@drimsle
michaela@muehmer.de

@Mane_926xx
@Sal_and_Sig
@Martin_Kremer und @Anja_Kremer

kontakt@mein-sternenlicht.com
@seelenbad_SA
Carmen.Fritz@t-online.de



